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TROFEU CIUTAT DE BARCELONA
BARCELONA, 13 - 14/6/2018

Prova 32 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
14/6/2018 Resultats Prelim
World Records 3:56.46 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 7/8/2016
European Records 3:59.15 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 26/7/2009
Marenostrum 4:02.84 Camille MUFFAT MONACO 8/6/2009
TICB 4:04.03 J. CARLIN BARCELONA 6/7/2014
Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. BI WENXIN BI Wenxin 99 China Swimming Association 4:13.27 813 A
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:34.07 32.47 250m: 2:38.60 32.06 350m: 3:42.54 32.02

100m: 1:01.60 31.96 200m: 2:06.54 32.47 300m: 3:10.52 31.92 400m: 4:13.27 30.73

2. HIBBOTT Holly 99 Stockport Mo 4:13.62 810 A
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:34.33 32.08 250m: 2:38.07 31.80 350m: 3:42.86 32.52

100m: 1:02.25 32.13 200m: 2:06.27 31.94 300m: 3:10.34 32.27 400m: 4:13.62 30.76

3. KAHLER Marlene 01 Austria 4:16.39 784 A
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:33.84 32.06 250m: 2:38.63 32.39 350m: 3:44.45 33.12

100m: 1:01.78 31.88 200m: 2:06.24 32.40 300m: 3:11.33 32.70 400m: 4:16.39 31.94

4. ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:16.58 782 A
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:35.37 32.74 250m: 2:40.74 32.58 350m: 3:45.71 32.14

100m: 1:02.63 32.58 200m: 2:08.16 32.79 300m: 3:13.57 32.83 400m: 4:16.58 30.87

5. LYU Jiayi 02 China Swimming Association 4:18.23 767 A
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:34.25 32.67 250m: 2:40.39 33.54 350m: 3:47.00 33.43

100m: 1:01.58 31.75 200m: 2:06.85 32.60 300m: 3:13.57 33.18 400m: 4:18.23 31.23

6. SULLIVAN Erica 00 USA Swimming 4:18.88 762 A
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:34.89 32.95 250m: 2:41.29 32.93 350m: 3:46.75 32.46

100m: 1:01.94 32.44 200m: 2:08.36 33.47 300m: 3:14.29 33.00 400m: 4:18.88 32.13

7. SALIN Giulia 02 Italy 4:19.52 756 A
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:34.92 32.74 250m: 2:41.29 33.19 350m: 3:47.43 32.86

100m: 1:02.18 32.02 200m: 2:08.10 33.18 300m: 3:14.57 33.28 400m: 4:19.52 32.09

8. MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:19.53 756 A
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:35.64 33.13 250m: 2:41.25 32.98 350m: 3:47.69 33.09

100m: 1:02.51 32.76 200m: 2:08.27 32.63 300m: 3:14.60 33.35 400m: 4:19.53 31.84

9. HO Nam Wai 02 Hong Kong Amateur Swimming Ass 4:20.98 743 B
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:35.63 33.12 250m: 2:42.42 33.54 350m: 3:49.01 33.15

100m: 1:02.51 32.38 200m: 2:08.88 33.25 300m: 3:15.86 33.44 400m: 4:20.98 31.97

10. ELHENICKA Martina 93 Czech Republic 4:21.51 739 B
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:36.09 33.16 250m: 2:42.97 33.57 350m: 3:50.52 33.90

100m: 1:02.93 32.56 200m: 2:09.40 33.31 300m: 3:16.62 33.65 400m: 4:21.51 30.99

11. DEMERS Daphne 98 Club Aquatique Montreal 4:21.93 735 B
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:35.84 33.19 250m: 2:42.72 33.05 350m: 3:49.27 32.90

100m: 1:02.65 32.54 200m: 2:09.67 33.83 300m: 3:16.37 33.65 400m: 4:21.93 32.66

12. CHEN Yejie 01 China Swimming Association 4:22.62 729 B
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:38.94 34.22 250m: 2:45.84 33.41 350m: 3:51.35 32.44

100m: 1:04.72 33.61 200m: 2:12.43 33.49 300m: 3:18.91 33.07 400m: 4:22.62 31.27

13. ROMAN MANTILLA Maria Clara 01 Colombia 4:22.88 727 B
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:38.06 33.29 250m: 2:44.28 33.06 350m: 3:50.43 32.95

100m: 1:04.77 33.12 200m: 2:11.22 33.16 300m: 3:17.48 33.20 400m: 4:22.88 32.45

14. ALKARAMOVA Fatima 02 Azerbaijan Swimming Federation 4:24.63 713 B
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:38.02 33.33 250m: 2:45.04 33.76 350m: 3:52.41 33.46

100m: 1:04.69 33.54 200m: 2:11.28 33.26 300m: 3:18.95 33.91 400m: 4:24.63 32.22

15. BENKOVA Laura 00 Slovak swimming federation 4:26.32 699 B
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.22 33.90 250m: 2:45.02 34.20 350m: 3:53.81 34.41

100m: 1:03.32 32.87 200m: 2:10.82 33.60 300m: 3:19.40 34.38 400m: 4:26.32 32.51

16. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 Polish Swimming Federation 4:27.03 694 B
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:37.77 33.52 250m: 2:45.67 34.03 350m: 3:53.92 34.04

100m: 1:04.25 33.26 200m: 2:11.64 33.87 300m: 3:19.88 34.21 400m: 4:27.03 33.11
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Prova 32, Fem., 400m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

17. OLIVAN MERCADER Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:27.44 691 R
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:37.71 33.61 250m: 2:46.04 34.29 350m: 3:54.43 34.19

100m: 1:04.10 33.23 200m: 2:11.75 34.04 300m: 3:20.24 34.20 400m: 4:27.44 33.01

18. MARTI BALLESTER Marilo 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:28.14 685 R
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:37.19 33.51 250m: 2:44.75 33.81 350m: 3:54.22 35.00

100m: 1:03.68 33.10 200m: 2:10.94 33.75 300m: 3:19.22 34.47 400m: 4:28.14 33.92

19. VALLONI Arianna 01 Fin Veneto 4:28.60 682 R
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:38.35 33.61 250m: 2:45.94 33.91 350m: 3:54.31 34.14

100m: 1:04.74 33.41 200m: 2:12.03 33.68 300m: 3:20.17 34.23 400m: 4:28.60 34.29

20. ROTSTAM Emma 98 Jaerfaella S 4:30.25 669
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:38.63 33.64 250m: 2:47.13 34.38 350m: 3:56.71 34.87

100m: 1:04.99 33.65 200m: 2:12.75 34.12 300m: 3:21.84 34.71 400m: 4:30.25 33.54

21. NIEPELOVA Sara 00 Slovak swimming federation 4:31.20 662
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:40.12 34.32 250m: 2:49.60 34.28 350m: 3:58.69 34.16

100m: 1:05.80 34.60 200m: 2:15.32 35.20 300m: 3:24.53 34.93 400m: 4:31.20 32.51

22. SNOZ Iulia 97 Saint-Petersburg Sports Club " 4:31.81 658
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:38.56 34.28 250m: 2:47.26 34.79 350m: 3:57.68 35.45

100m: 1:04.28 33.04 200m: 2:12.47 33.91 300m: 3:22.23 34.97 400m: 4:31.81 34.13

23. SABELLA GIULIA 99 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:40.47 599
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:41.67 35.26 250m: 2:53.09 36.19 350m: 4:05.21 36.43

100m: 1:06.41 34.35 200m: 2:16.90 35.23 300m: 3:28.78 35.69 400m: 4:40.47 35.26

DNS HORSKA Kristyna 97 Czech Republic
DNS JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 89 Hungarian Swimming Association

WDR BETHEL Rachel 00 Swim Ireland
WDR VILADEGUT FARRAN NURIA 03 C.N. Lleida


